



## **Equipment Company Expands Operations**

Results 06.06.2022

Sorinex Exercise Equipment, Inc., a family-owned strength training equipment company, has announced plans to expand operations in Lexington County, SC. The company's \$7 million investment will create 35 new jobs.

For more than 40 years, Sorinex Exercise Equipment, Inc. has created custom exercise gear and workout apparel. From weight racks to machines, the company uses raw materials, laser technology and craftsmanship to create equipment to provide high-quality workout experiences for customers. Sorinex Exercise Equipment, Inc. serves a variety of customers including high schools, colleges, professional teams, and military bases.

Located at 120 Glassmaster Road in Lexington, Sorinex Exercise Equipment, Inc.'s new Lexington County facility will accommodate increased capacity due to growing demand. The expansion is expected to be completed within 12 months.

Burr & Forman LLP acted as legal counsel to Sorinex Exercise Equipment, Inc. on this project.

RELATED PROFESSIONALS

John F. Wall, IV

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Economic Development